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AMBASSADOR
BILINGUAL ACADEMY

By ABS & Little Stars

ABA School fee: 2025 | A153530LHaNNIRNEN: 2568

Obligatory Fees
Entrance Fee

Bilingual Program

International Program

Original Fee Bilingual International

Tuition Fees
(old) Program

Students/Class Capital Improvement

Preschool - K2
1.6-4yrs

18-22

148,150

178,900

Program

178,300

202,800

10,000

20-28

255,700

177,900

190,000

201,800

213,790

10,000

12yrs 25-28 _255;700 191,000 214,790 10,000
270,000 196,000 225,820
G10-G11
25-30 m 202,050 235,470 10,000
15-17 yrs

Other Fees

Uniform

Bed set (Preschool - K2)

ESL (G1 - G11)

Visa

School Bus

276,000

203,050

4,500
600
20,000
1,500 - 3,000

15,000 - 25,000

School Bus

30,000 - 50,000

236,470

Per Year

Per person

Per semester

Remarks

Per person / Time

Per person / Time

Per person / Semester

Per person / Year

Payment method:

1) Cash
2) Bank transfer :
3) Alipay

Siam Commercial Bank Public

Company Limited (SCB)
SWIFT CODE: SICOTHBK

Account Name

Yuwathut Suksa Patana
Rajapruek School

Account Number

413-131243-9

*Fees are

le and non-di

*Capital imp

For more information : 081-9506659 (Aj Amporn)

fees help to pay for facility development, workbooks and other school improvements.



