

ABA School fee: 2025 ∣ ค่าธรรมเนียมการศึกษา: 2568

Obligatory Fees

Entrance Fee	
Bilingual Program	40,000
International Program	45,000

Tuition Fees	Students/Class	Original Fee (Old)	Bilingual Program	International Program	Capital Improvement	
Preschool - K2 1.6 - 4 yrs	18 - 22	175,500	148,150	178,300	10,000	
K3 5 - 6 yrs	20 - 24	225,500	178,900	202,800	10,000	
G1 - G3 6 - 9 yrs	20 - 28	-225,500	177,900	201,800	10,000	
G4 - G5 9 - 11 yrs	25 - 28	255,700	190,000	213,790	10,000	
G6 12 yrs	25 - 28	-255, 700	191,000	214,790	10,000	
G7 - G9 12 - 15 yrs	25 - 30	-270,000	196,000	225,820	10,000	
G10 - G11 15 - 17 yrs	25 - 30	-270 ,000	202,050	235,470	10,000	
G12 18 yrs	25 - 30	270,000	203,050	236,470	10,000	
Other Fees		Fees		Remarks		
Uniform		4,500		Per Year		
Bed set (Preschool - K2)		60	600		Per person	
ESL (G1 - G11)		20,000		Per semester		
Visa		3,000		Per person / Time		
EMS 1,5		1,500 -	- 3,000	Per person / Time		
School Bus		15,000 - 25,000		Per person / Semester		
School Bus		30,000 - 50,000		Per person / Year		

Payment method:

- 1) Cash
- 2) Bank transfer :
- 3) Alipay

Bank	Account Name	Account Number	Alipay
Siam Commercial Bank Public Company Limited (SCB) SWIFT CODE: SICOTHBK	Yuwathut Suksa Patana Rajapruek School	413-131243-9	

^{*}Fees are non-refundable and non-deductible.*Capital improvement fees help to pay for facility development, workbooks and other school improvements.